
CRSE # Course_Title Instructor_Name Instructor_Email Credit_Hours Start_End_Dates Meeting Days Begin_Time End_Time Max_Enrollment Seats_Remaining Schedule_Type Instructional_Mthd
101 Biological Science I with SI Baldwin, James L. james.baldwin@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 M 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 25 23 LEC FTF
103 Biological Science I Lab Baldwin, James L. james.baldwin@udc.edu 1 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 W 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 25 23 LAB FTF
102 Biological Science II with SI Huderson, Brandy brandy.huderson@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 M 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 25 20 LEC FTF
104 Biological Sci II Lab Huderson, Brandy brandy.huderson@udc.edu 1 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 W 5:50 PM 8:20 PM 25 20 LAB FTF
102 U.S. Hist (Since 1865) Arya, Anita N. anita.arya@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 S 9:00 AM 11:50 AM 25 25 LEC FTF
101 U.S. Hist To 1865 Anderson, Diane diane.anderson@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 S 9:00 AM 11:50 AM 25 23 LEC FTF
279 History Of D.C. 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 20 19 LEC FTF
102 Beginning Spanish II Menocal, Ramon I. ramon.menocal@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 20 20 LEC FTF
102 Beginning Spanish II Menocal, Ramon I. ramon.menocal@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 7:00 PM 8:20 PM 25 24 LEC FTF
105 Intermediate Algebra with SI Hamlin, Charlene chamlin@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 30 30 LEC FTF
113 Precal With Trig I Ratliff, Fredric fredric.ratliff@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM 25 24 LEC FTF
110 Foundation Writing I HAYDEN, JACQUELINE Y. jacqueline.hayden@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 20 19 LEC FTF
111 Foundation Writing II Wynne, Craig I. craig.wynne@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM 25 21 LEC FTF
130 Foundation Oral Communication Looney, Erin erin.looney@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 25 24 LEC FTF
140 Foundation Ethics Carter, Kenneth D. kenneth.carter1@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 7:00 PM 8:20 PM 25 23 LEC FTF
140 Foundation Ethics Feys, Roel roel.feys@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 N/A 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 20 15 LEC OL
140 Foundation Ethics Perry, Justin B. justin.perry1@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 N/A 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 20 16 LEC OL
250 Discovery Technology King, Julian, Julian A. julian.king@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 20 19 LEC FLX
250 Discovery Technology Akanbi, David S. david.akanbi@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 N/A 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 20 17 LEC OL
260 Intro to Food Science Jones, Charmaine C. charmaine.jones@udc.edu 4 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 10 10 LLB BHY
260 Discovery Science Callender, Latoya M. latoya.callender@udc.edu 4 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 N/A 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 20 12 LLB OL
270 Discovery Diversity Riley, Kerry L. kerry.riley@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 25 21 LEC FTF
270 Discovery Diversity De, Aparajita aparajita.de@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 25 25 LEC FTF
105 Intro to Food Science Lecture 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 T 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 15 14 LEC FTF
103 Intro to Food Science Lab 1 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 R 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 15 14 LAB FTF
106 Intro to Nutrition Lec Collington, Raeleena C. raeleena.collington@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 M 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 20 19 LEC FTF
104 Intro to Nutrition Lab Collington, Raeleena C. raeleena.collington@udc.edu 1 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 W 5:30 PM 8:20 PM 20 19 LAB FTF
201 Prin Of Macroeconomics Rechache, Mustapha mrechache@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 26 24 LEC FTF
202 Prin Of Microeconomics Rechache, Mustapha mrechache@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 24 24 LEC FTF
101 Introduction to Engineering 2 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 20 20 LAB FLX
115 Computing Foundations 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 1:00 PM 2:20 PM 20 20 LEC FTF
105 Prin Of Chld Development 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 F 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 10 8 LEC OL
105 World Cult Geog Crews, Kimberly A. kcrews@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 25 24 LEC FLX
112 History of Cinema Hanff , William whanff@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 N/A 12:00 AM 12:01 AM 15 15 LEC OL
201 Principles Of Psy I Rasayon, Niyana K. niyana.rasayon@udc.edu 3 01/09/2023 - 05/12/2023 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 30 26 LEC FTF
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